
District  11NR

Sun Jan 8, 2017

All day   Division 3 COW
Sun Jan 8, 2017 - Mon Jan 9, 2017
Calendar: District 11NR
Created by: Mart Gardner

Fri Jan 13, 2017

6pm -  7pm   Excom Meeting
Where : Coast Guard Island, Alameda, CA, USA
Calendar: District 11NR
Created by: Glenna Gardner

Sat Jan 14, 2017

All day   PCA Fair
Sat Jan 14, 2017 - Mon Jan 16, 2017
Calendar: District 11NR
Created by: Mart Gardner

3pm -  4pm   District  Board Meeting
Where : Coast Guard Island, Alameda, CA, USA
Calendar: District 11NR
Created by: Glenna Gardner

Sun Jan 15, 2017

All day   PCA Fair
Sat Jan 14, 2017 - Mon Jan 16, 2017
Calendar: District 11NR
Created by: Mart Gardner

Tue Jan 24, 2017

All day   N-TRAIN
Tue Jan 24, 2017 - Mon Jan 30, 2017
Where : St. Louis, MO, USA
Calendar: District 11NR
Created by: Mart Gardner

Wed Jan 25,  2017

All day   N-TRAIN
Tue Jan 24, 2017 - Mon Jan 30, 2017
Where : St. Louis, MO, USA
Calendar: District 11NR
Created by: Mart Gardner

Thu Jan 26, 2017

All day   N-TRAIN
Tue Jan 24, 2017 - Mon Jan 30, 2017
Where : St. Louis, MO, USA
Calendar: District 11NR
Created by: Mart Gardner



District  11NR

Fri Jan 27, 2017

All day   N-TRAIN
Tue Jan 24, 2017 - Mon Jan 30, 2017
Where : St. Louis, MO, USA
Calendar: District 11NR
Created by: Mart Gardner

Sat Jan 28, 2017

All day   N-TRAIN
Tue Jan 24, 2017 - Mon Jan 30, 2017
Where : St. Louis, MO, USA
Calendar: District 11NR
Created by: Mart Gardner

Sun Jan 29, 2017

All day   N-TRAIN
Tue Jan 24, 2017 - Mon Jan 30, 2017
Where : St. Louis, MO, USA
Calendar: District 11NR
Created by: Mart Gardner

Tue Jan 31, 2017

All day   Auxiliary Unit Financial Report Due
Tue Jan 31, 2017 - Wed Feb 1, 2017
Where : Due to the ADSO-FN (ANSC 7027)
Calendar: District 11NR
Created by: Mart Gardner

Tue Feb 7,  2017

All day   Demo Test of eTraining
Tue Feb 7, 2017 - Wed Feb 8, 2017
Calendar: District 11NR
Created by: Mart Gardner

Fri  Feb 10,  2017

10am -  11am   Demo This
Calendar: District 11NR
Created by: Mart Gardner

Sun Feb 12,  2017

7pm -  8pm   PST - EXCOM (Webinar)
Where : PST - Webinar
Calendar: District 11NR
Created by: Mart Gardner

Wed Feb 15 ,  2017

7pm -  8 :30pm   PST - Board and Staff  (Webinar)
Where : Webinar
Calendar: District 11NR
Created by: Mart Gardner



District  11NR

Sun Mar  12 ,  2017

All day   Start  of Daylight saving t ime
Sun Mar 12, 2017 - Mon Mar 13, 2017
Calendar: District 11NR
Created by: Mart Gardner

Fr i  Mar  24,  2017

All day   D-TRAIN
Fri Mar 24, 2017 - Mon Mar 27, 2017
Where : Grand Sierra Resort and Casino, 2500 E 2nd St, Reno, NV 89595, USA
Calendar: District 11NR
Created by: Mart Gardner

10am -  12pm   EXCOM
Where : Grand Sierra Resort and Casino, 2500 E 2nd St, Reno, Nv
Calendar: District 11NR
Created by: Mart Gardner

2pm -  5pm   Board and Staff
Where : Grand Sierra Resort and Casino, 2500 E 2nd St, Reno, NV
Calendar: District 11NR
Created by: Mart Gardner

Sat  Mar  25 ,  2017

All day   D-TRAIN
Fri Mar 24, 2017 - Mon Mar 27, 2017
Where : Grand Sierra Resort and Casino, 2500 E 2nd St, Reno, NV 89595, USA
Calendar: District 11NR
Created by: Mart Gardner

Sun Mar  26 ,  2017

All day   D-TRAIN
Fri Mar 24, 2017 - Mon Mar 27, 2017
Where : Grand Sierra Resort and Casino, 2500 E 2nd St, Reno, NV 89595, USA
Calendar: District 11NR
Created by: Mart Gardner


